
7508B003-6259
S20 Pack WC suspendu, sans bride, 52 cm, blanc

Désignation du produit : Produit :

S20 Pack WC suspendu, sans bride, Smoothflush,
520 mm, blanc

Spécifications techniques :

Fabricant :
Collection :
N° d’article :
Couleur :
Longeur :
Profondeur :
Hauteur :
Poids :

VitrA 
S20 
7508B003-6259 
Blanc brillant 
360 mm
520 mm
345 mm
22,5 kg


